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7. 	y = 2 sin 0 

9. 	y = 3 si
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Practice 1 	and 13-5 Sine and Cosine Functions 

Find the amplitude and period of each curve. Then write an equation for each curve. 

4. 5. 2 	 

8 

-2 

6. 

0 

4 	 

(.)  

CT- 
Amp:  3 	 Amp: 

Period:  .1.1 	 Period: 

Equation: 	-5 coc  0 Equation: 

Amp: 	 

Period: 

Equation: 

  

31r),711 

Sketch one cycle of the graph of each periodic function. 

8. y = —sin 71-0 

10. y = 3 cos 40 



71.  
12. 	= —2 cos —0 
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11. y —cos 20 

16. y = cos — 
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PI= cs-Ir 

14. y = —2 sin -14- 

Sketch the graph of each periodic function from 0 to 2g. 
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13. y = —3 sin 20 
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15. y = 4 sin -7-
2
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17. y = cos 2-c0 18. y = 0.5 cos 30 
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